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	Area
	Deadline for submission of papers 
	Date and time of Pre-Meets
	Venue-Pre Meet
	Date and time of Locality Panel
	Venue
	Chair/CAF/Admin

	North Warwickshire
	N/A


05/10/2016

02/11/2016

30/11/2016

01/01/2017

25/01/2017

22/02/2017
	


11/10/2016 9am
08/11/2016 9am
06/12/2016
9am
10/01/2017 9am
31/01/2017 9am
28/02/2017 9am

	KH 5F MR40


KH 5F MR40

KH 5F MR40

KH 5F MR40

KH 5F MR40

KH 5F MR40

KH 5F MR40
	Thurs 15th Sept 10am

Thurs 13th Oct 10am

Thurs 10th Nov 10am

Thurs 8th Dec 10am

Thurs 12th Jan 10am

Thurs 2nd Feb 10am

Thurs 2nd March 10am

	Committee Room, North Warwickshire Borough Council Offices,CV9 1DE
	Chair: Cheryl Jones
CAF: Celeste Watkins
Admin: Sam Hook


	Nuneaton and Bedworth
	Weds 5th Oct 5pm 

Weds 26th Oct 5pm

Weds 23rd Nov 5pm

Weds 28th Dec 5.00pm

Weds 1st Feb 5.00pm

Weds 1st Mar 5.00pm
	Tues 11th Oct 9.00am

Tues 1st Nov 9.00am

Tues 29th Nov 9.00am

Tues 3rd Jan 9.00am

Tues 7th Feb 9.00am

Tues 7th Mar 9.00am
	KH 2F MR13


KH 2F IR7


KH 5F MR41


KH 5F MR41


KH 5F MR41


KH 2F MR18 
	Thurs 13th Oct 9.30am

Thurs 3rd Nov 9.30am

Thurs 1st Dec 9.30am

Thurs 5th Jan 9.30am

Thurs 9th Feb 9.30am

Thurs 9th March 9.30am


	Hatters Space, Upper Abbey Street, Nuneaton CV11 5DN
	Chair: Wendy Rawbone
CAF: Cathy Amos Hirst
Admin: Robert Harris

	Area
	Deadline for submission of papers 
	Date and time of Pre-Meets
	Venue-Pre Meet
	Date and time of Locality Panel
	Venue
	Chair/CAF/Admin

	Camp Hill
	N/A

Thurs 13th Oct 5pm

Thurs 10th November 5pm

Thurs 8th Dec 5pm

Thurs 12th Jan 5pm

Thurs 9th Feb 5pm

Thurs 9th March 5pm


	

Weds 19th Oct 10.30-1pm

Tues 15th Nov 
9.30-12 midday


Weds 14th Dec 
10-12.30pm

Weds 18th Jan
9.30-12 midday

Weds 15th Feb
9.30-11.30am

Weds 15th March
9.30-11.30am
	

KH 2F MR17 


KH 3F MR20



KH 4F MR30


KH 3F MR21


KH 2F MR14



SB3 2F IR14
	Fri 16th Sept 9.30am/10am

Fri 21st Oct 9.30/10am

Fri 18th Nov 9.30/10am

Fri 16th Dec 9.30/10am

Fri 20th Jan 9.30/10am

Fri 17th Feb 9.30/10am

Fri 17th March 9.30/10am

	CHESS Building,460 Cedar Rd, Camp Hill, Nuneaton, CV10 9DN
	Chair: Bill Basra
CAF:Adam Bindley
Admin: Mona Afzal/Cathy Boyce

	Area
	Deadline for submission of papers 
	Date and time of Pre-Meets
	Venue-Pre Meet
	Date and time of Locality Panel
	Venue
	Chair/CAF/Admin

	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Rugby 
	Tues 8 Nov
5pm

Tues 6 Dec
5pm

Tues 10 Jan
5pm

Tues 7 Feb
5pm

Tues 7 Mar
5pm
	Mon 14th Nov 9am

Mon 12th Dec   9am

Mon 16th Jan
9am

Mon 13th Feb
9am

Mon 13th Mar
9am
	
Rugby Borough Council,
Town Hall, Evreux Way, Rugby.

Council Seminar
Room

1st Floor

	Weds 16th Nov 
9.30am

Weds 14th Dec 9.30am

Weds 18th Jan 9.30am

Weds 15th Feb 9.30am

Weds 15th March 9.30am

	Oakfield Park, 32 Bilton Rd, Rugby, CV22 7AL
	Chair: Rachael Judson
CAF:Ros Burne
Admin: Dawn Eames

	Stratford
	
Weds 7th Dec 5pm


Weds 11th Jan 5pm


Weds 8th Feb 5pm


Weds 8th Mar 5pm

Weds 5 April 5pm

Weds 3 May 5pm

Weds 7 June 5pm

Weds 5 July 5pm
	
Tues 13th Dec 12-1pm


Mon 16th Jan 2-3.30pm


Mon 13th Feb 2-3.30pm


Mon 13th Mar
2-3.30pm

Thurs 6 April


Thurs 4 May


Thurs 8 June 


Weds 12 July
	




SB3 GF MR10



SB3 1F IR9



SB3 1F IR9


tbc


tbc


tbc


tbc


	
Weds 14th Dec  9.30am
(Room 002)

Weds 18th Jan 9.30am 
(Room 001)

Weds 15th Feb 9.30am 
(Room 002)

Weds 15th March 9.30am (Room 001)

Weds 12 April
9.30am (Room 002)

Weds 10 May
9.30am (Room 001)

Weds 14 June
1.00pm (Room 001)

Weds 12 July
1.30pm (Room 001)

	All dates at Stratford DC, Elizabeth House, Church Street Stratford, CV37 6HX
	Chair: Jo Sabin
CAF: Charlotte Lloyd
Admin: Jacqueline Curran


	Warwick
	N/A


Weds 12th Oct 5pm

Mon 14th Nov 5pm

Mon 5th Dec


Mon 9th Jan


Mon 6th Feb


Mon 13th March

	


Fri 14th Oct
1-3pm

Thurs 17th 9-11am

Weds 7th Dec
2-4pm

Weds 11th Jan
2-4pm

Weds 8th Feb
2-4pm

Thur 16th Mar
9.30-11.30

	


SB3 2F IR11


SB3 2F IR12


SB3 2F IR11


SB3 2F IR11


SB3 2F IR11


SB3 2F IR11
	Tues 27th Sept 9.30am

Thurs 20th Oct 9.30am

Tues 22nd Nov 9.30am

Tues 13th Dec 9.30am

Tues 17th Jan 9.30am

Tues 14th Feb 9.30am

Tues 21st March 9.30am

	Lillington Youth Centre, Masons Avenue, Leamington Spa, CV32 7PE
	Chair: Marina Kitchen (?)
CAF: Mark Roden
Admin: Holly O’Kane

	Brownsover
	
	
	
	
	Dates to be set following preliminary meeting in September.
	Chair: Dave Jones
CAF: Phyllis Collins
Admin: ?



Early Help Panel Review Meeting Dates –all at Saltisford Building 3 GF, Conference Room 8
· Wednesday 7th September: 2pm-3.30pm  
· Monday 12th December: 1.30pm-3pm
· Tuesday 14th March : 10am-11.30am
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